All In The Family

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:48pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Wood Carver

Viking Girl

Bronco Girl

Red Headed Screech Owls

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

TOM the BOMB
MarCoo

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

Viking Girl

MarCoo

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

Viking Girl

Bronco Girl

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

Bronco Girl

TOM the BOMB

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

Bronco Girl

MarCoo

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

Viking Girl

TOM the BOMB

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

Viking Girl

MarCoo

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wood Carver

Baker Bomber

Bronco Girl

TOM the BOMB

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Wood Carver

138
132
103
131

130
112
140
132

96
170
142
130

128
133
111
158

100
187
140
107

104

7
150
136

102
100
135
146

115

98
138
131

136

98
115
146

127

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Baker Bomber
TOM the BOMB
MarCoo

Hot Rods

Viking Girl

Bronco Girl

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls

Bronco Girl

TOM the BOMB

Red Headed Screech Owls
Hot Rods

TOM the BOMB

MarCoo

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls

MarCoo

Viking Girl

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls

Viking Girl

Red Headed Screech Owls
TOM the BOMB

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls
Bronco Girl

MarCoo

Hot Rods

Bronco Girl

Hot Rods

TOM the BOMB

Red Headed Screech Owls

MarCoo

Viking Girl

Hot Rods

Red Headed Screech Owls

Hot Rods
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Baker Bomber 101 VS TOM the BOMB 183
Viking Girl 138 VS MarCoo 127
Bronco Girl 139 VS Red Headed Screech Owls 109

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Wood Carver 81 VS Red Headed Screech Owls 146
Baker Bomber 102 VS Hot Rods 145
Viking Girl 121 VS Bronco Girl 116
TOM the BOMB 123 VS MarCoo 120

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Wood Carver 126 VS TOM the BOMB 144
Baker Bomber 142 VS Red Headed Screech Owls 102
Viking Girl 134 VS Hot Rods 162
Bronco Girl 122 VS MarCoo 124

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Wood Carver 123 VS Hot Rods 169
Baker Bomber 160 VS MarCoo 152
Viking Girl 109 Vs Red Headed Screech Owls 102
Bronco Girl 152 VS TOM the BOMB 163

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Wood Carver 143 VS Baker Bomber 101
Viking Girl 108 Vs Bronco Girl 131
TOM the BOMB 153 S MarCoo 114
Red Headed Screech Owls 107 VS Hot Rods 133

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Red Headed Screech Owls 129 VS Bronco Girl 86
TOM the BOMB 108 VS Hot Rods 155
Baker Bomber 100
MarCoo 131
Viking Girl 93
Wood Carver 122

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Red Headed Screech Owls 122 VS Hot Rods 138
TOM the BOMB 131 VS Bronco Girl 146
Baker Bomber 135
MarCoo 167
Viking Girl 99
Wood Carver 110
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