All In The Family

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:48pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Wood Carver	138	VS	Baker Bomber	109
Viking Girl	132	VS	TOM the BOMB	129
Bronco Girl	103	VS	MarCoo	90
Red Headed Screech Owls	131	VS	Hot Rods	148
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Wood Carver	130	VS	Viking Girl	147
Baker Bomber	112	VS	Bronco Girl	112
TOM the BOMB	140	VS	Hot Rods	136
MarCoo	132	vs	Red Headed Screech Owls	145
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Wood Carver	96	VS	Bronco Girl	129
Baker Bomber	170	VS	TOM the BOMB	154
Viking Girl	142	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	163
MarCoo	130	vs	Hot Rods	175
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Wood Carver	128	VS	TOM the BOMB	117
Baker Bomber	133	VS	MarCoo	159
Viking Girl	111	VS	Hot Rods	173
Bronco Girl	158	vs	Red Headed Screech Owls	102
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Wood Carver	100	VS	MarCoo	133
Baker Bomber	187	VS	Viking Girl	146
Bronco Girl	140	VS	Hot Rods	165
TOM the BOMB	107	vs	Red Headed Screech Owls	108
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Wood Carver	104	VS	Viking Girl	116
Baker Bomber	77	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	122
Bronco Girl	150	VS	TOM the BOMB	134
MarCoo	136	VS	Hot Rods	129
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Wood Carver	102	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	106
Baker Bomber	100	VS	Bronco Girl	146
Viking Girl	135	VS	MarCoo	146
TOM the BOMB	146	VS	Hot Rods	130
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Wood Carver	115	VS	Bronco Girl	133
Baker Bomber	98	VS	Hot Rods	137
Viking Girl	138	VS	TOM the BOMB	161
MarCoo	131	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	156
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Wood Carver	136	VS	MarCoo	90
Baker Bomber	98	VS	Viking Girl	140
Bronco Girl	115	VS	Hot Rods	106
TOM the BOMB	146	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	109
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Wood Carver	127	VS	Hot Rods	112



Wood Carver

All In The Family

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:48pm ET

Baker Bomber	101	VS	TOM the BOMB	183
Viking Girl	138	VS	MarCoo	127
Bronco Girl	139	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	109
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Wood Carver	81	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	146
Baker Bomber	102	VS	Hot Rods	145
Viking Girl	121	VS	Bronco Girl	116
TOM the BOMB	123	VS	MarCoo	120
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Wood Carver	126	VS	TOM the BOMB	144
Baker Bomber	142	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	102
Viking Girl	134	VS	Hot Rods	162
Bronco Girl	122	VS	MarCoo	124
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Wood Carver	123	VS	Hot Rods	169
Baker Bomber	160	VS	MarCoo	152
Viking Girl	109	VS	Red Headed Screech Owls	102
Bronco Girl	152	VS	TOM the BOMB	163
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Wood Carver	143	VS	Baker Bomber	101
Viking Girl	108	VS	Bronco Girl	131
TOM the BOMB	153	VS	MarCoo	114
Red Headed Screech Owls	107	VS	Hot Rods	133
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Red Headed Screech Owls	129	VS	Bronco Girl	86
TOM the BOMB	108	VS	Hot Rods	155
Baker Bomber	100	••	riotriodo	100
MarCoo	131			
Viking Girl	93			
Wood Carver	122			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Red Headed Screech Owls	122	VS	Hot Rods	138
TOM the BOMB	131	VS	Bronco Girl	146
Baker Bomber	135			
MarCoo	167			
Viking Girl	99			
y - ···				

110